
☆１・２位トーナメント
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63
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60

60

64

60

64

64

E2

G1

E1

F1

B2

村木

Ｃ１

C2

Ｂ１

bye

Ｄ１

Ａ１

bye

G2

D2

F2

二宮功至 (佐鳴台ﾛｰﾝＴＣ/ 入野小)

星谷　龍 (浜名湖TA/ 雄踏小)

A2

山木大輔 (WishＴＣ/ 浅羽北小)

鈴木健大郎 (萩丘ＴＣ/ 積志小)

内山　晃 (ＮＷＴＣ/ 佐藤小)

太田　武 (ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑＴＡ浜松/ 神久呂小)

池野谷勇佑 (WishＴＣ/ 磐田長野小)

熊谷柊斗 (西尾ﾛｰﾝＴＣ/ 安城桜井小)

木村夏己 (萩丘ＴＣ/ 葵西小)

(ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑＴＡ浜松/ 雄踏小)

中山龍也 (浜名湖TA/ 可美小)

ﾏｸﾐﾗﾝ示叡 (ﾘｭｰＴＡ/ 河輪小)

村木亮太 (WishＴＣ/ 掛川中央小)

髙柳優介 (萩丘ＴＣ/ 萩丘小)

楠　健矢
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☆３・４位トーナメント

61

60

w.o

61
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60

62

63

60

62

谷口

64

A4

F4

Ｄ３

G3

bye

E3

Ｂ３

Ｃ３

B4

C4

Ａ３

bye

E4

D4

F3

山下透青 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ/ 内野小)

染葉　涼 (豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱＴＣ/ 青城小)

bye

山﨑颯太 (西尾ﾛｰﾝＴＣ/ 福地南部小)

(ﾌﾞﾚｽﾊﾟﾃｨｵＴＣ/ 森宮園小)

森下聡太 (ﾌﾛｰﾚｽ浜松/ 葵が丘小)

谷口瑛音

西尾室場小)

伊ヶ﨑大樹 (ﾉｰｽﾋﾙＴＣ/ 都田南小)

鎌倉翔太 (西尾ﾛｰﾝＴＣ/ 豊田前山小)

鈴木遥斗 (佐鳴台ﾛｰﾝＴＣ/ 大平台小)

深津　瞬 (西尾ﾛｰﾝＴＣ/ 碧南新川小)

堀内椋太 (豊田ｼﾞｭﾆｱＴＣ/ 豊田北部小)

76
(3)

太田京吾 (WishＴＣ/ 掛川第二小)

山下流青 (ﾌﾞﾚｽｶﾞｰﾃﾞﾝＴＣ/ 内野小)

磯谷竜聖 (西尾ﾛｰﾝＴＣ/


